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IFSC - Climbing World Cup (B,L) - Innsbruck (AUT)

Name

ANRAKU Sorato
NARASAKI Meichi
AVEZOU Sam

CHON Jongwon
COLLIN Nicolas
LORENZI Simon
OGATA Yoshiyuki
MEGOS Alexander
ROBERTS Toby
DUFFY Colin
NARASAKI Tomoa
KAYOTANI Ritsu
VAN DUYSEN Hannes
LEE Dohyun

FUJII Kokoro

PAN YUFEI
SCHUBERT Jakob
BERGANT Martin
COUNTRYMAN Dillon
LOVENJAK SUDAR Zan
GRUZITIS Edvards
GALLA Zach
TERNANT Mathieu
MACDOUGALL Jack
SANO Daiki

PUMAN Hannes
SONG Yunchan

ElP

2023
14 June 2023 - 18 June 2023

Men Boulder Official General Result

CcC
JPN
JPN
FRA
KOR
BEL
BEL
JPN
GER
GBR
USA
JPN
JPN
BEL
KOR
JPN
CHN
AUT
SLO
USA
SLO
LAT
USA
FRA
GBR
JPN
SWE
KOR

JAPAN
AIRLINES
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Semi-final Qualification

Bib Final

163 3132119 2T2z42
168 313z 1511 3T3z74
167 2T2z43  2T4z56
102 2T2z66 2T3z45
114 2T2z77 2T4z58
170 0T0z00  4T4z127
162 1T4z 110
173 1T4z 513
103 113z 14
164 1T3z 14
161 113216
106 113235
105 113237
101 172212
165 0T3z03
176 0T3z 08
111 0T2z 02
134 0T2z03
121 0T2z 03
115 0T2z 03
110

172

169

117

109

180

122

0> BEBEsST

5T5z 15 8 (GrB)
5T5z 14 11 (GrB)
475z 12 7 (GrB)
3T3z 6 3 (GrA)
2732 7 8 (GrA)
2T5z 15 17 (GrB)
3T4z 5 9 (GrB)
2T4z 5 7 (GrB)
2T52 9 15 (GrA)
3T3z 16 14 (GrB)
3T5z 9 10 (GrB)
3T5z 9 14 (GrA)
2T4z 7 5 (GrA)
1T4z 3 8 (GrA)
4T5z 14 14 (GrB)
2T5z 8 20 (GrB)
3T4z 10 7 (GrA)
1T4z 2 14 (GrA)
2T32 7 3 (GrA)
1T4z 2 12 (GrA)
173z 2 6 (GrA)
175z 2 21 (GrB)
175z 2 23 (GrB)
173z 2 13 (GrA)
173z 3 4 (GrA)
175z 3 16 (GrB)
1732 3 7 (GrA)
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27
29
29
31
31
33
33
35
35
35
38
39
39
41
41
41
41
45
45
47
47
47
50
51
51
53
53
53
56
57
57

Name CcC

PEHARC Anze SLO
LEHMANN Sascha SUl

VEZONIK Gregor SLO
AUERSPERG llja AUT
BAILEY Sean USA
HOFHERR Andreas AUT
TUSNADY Nimréd Sebestyén HUN
BAUDRAND Oscar CAN
MILNE Maximillian GBR
HAERTL Dominik AUT
WIMMER Julian AUT
SCHROTER Thilo Jeldrik NOR
LEVIN Geva ISR

KIROV Slav BUL
FAVOT leo FRA
UZNIK Nicolai AUT
LE BRIS Arthur FRA
FLOHE Yannick GER
AVEZOU Leo FRA
SCHENK Filip ITA

LENZ Maximilian AUT
GOH WEN BIN Luke SGP
OMATA Shion JPN
KLEESATTEL Max GER
HUANG JINBIN CHN
LINACISORO MOLINA Mikel Asier ESP
KRUDER Jernej SLO
MCCOLL Sean CAN
MAIBAM Chingkheinganba IND

GRUPPER Jesse USA
MORONI Gabriele ITA

ElP ey,

Bib Final

171
184
118
127
166
211
139
179
107
210
142
124
177
181
116
108
192
104
175
119
208
188
151
178
131
196
174
136
138
120
182

Semi-final Qualification

174z 4 11 (GrB)
1T4z 6 18 (GrB)
173z 3 13 (GrA)
172z 3 2 (GrA)
173z 4 13 (GrB)
173z 5 10 (GrB)
172z 3 4 (GrA)
173z 5 15 (GrB)
172z 4 2 (GrA)
173z 5 15 (GrB)
1T12 3 1 (GrA)
0T4z 0 6 (GrA)
0T5z 0 14 (GrB)
0T5z 0 19 (GrB)
0T4z 0 11 (GrA)
0T4z 0 11 (GrA)
0T5z 0 19 (GrB)
0T4z 0 13 (GrA)
0T4z 0 9 (GrB)
0T3z 0 3 (GrA)
0T4z 0 10 (GrB)
0T4z 0 10 (GrB)
0T3z 0 4 (GrA)
0T4z 0 12 (GrB)
0T3z 0 5 (GrA)
0T4z 0 18 (GrB)
0T4z 0 18 (GrB)
0T3z 0 6 (GrA)
0T3z 0 7 (GrA)
0T3z 0 8 (GrA)
0T3z 0 5 (GrB)
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59
59
59
62
63
63
63
66
67
67
69
69
69
69
73
73
73
76
77
77
77
80
81
81
83
83
83
83
87
88
88

Name CcC

BUTTERWORTH Samuel GBR
PARE Maxim AUS
SHEMLA Yuval ISR

KHAZANOQV Alex ISR

UZNIK Timo AUT
ARRIAGADA KRUGER Elias GER
LOPEZ VALDEZ Hector MEX
SERLACHIUS Fredrik SWE
FIDEL Ido ISR

YAU Ka-chun HKG
VILLEGAS GARCIA Thor MEX
NAGEL Yannick GER
BRAND Paul NED
HOYER Hugo USA
XIBERRAS Joseph GBR
MARTIN Nathan LUX
RUSEV Nikolay BUL
PEINADO FRANGANILLO Guillermo ESP
UTELLI Jonas SUl

LINDFORS Axel FIN

RUGENS Rolands LAT
HAN MINSUNG KOR
DI NINO Gianstefano VEN
KURIC Peter SVK
BAUDRAND Victor CAN
HO Cheuk-hei HKG
SCHWARK Richard BRA
LEQUERICA BUSCAGLIA Diego PER
FOROUGHIAN Radin IRI

TSIAOUSIS Orfeas GRE
SCANLON Ciaran IRL

ElP ey,

Bib Final Semi-final Qualification
215 0T3z 07 (GrB)
191 0T3z 07 (GrB)
148 0T3z 09 (GrA)
113 0T3z 0 13 (GrA)
201 0T3z 0 8 (GrB)
123 0T2z 0 2 (GrA)
147 0T2z 0 2 (GrA)
198 0T3z 09 (GrB)
126 0T2z 0 5 (GrA)
186 0T3z 0 10 (GrB)
137 0T2z 0 6 (GrA)
125 0T2z 0 6 (GrA)
193 0T3z 0 12 (GrB)
183 0T3z 0 12 (GrB)
129 0T2z 0 7 (GrA)
187 0T3z 0 14 (GrB)
112 0T2z 0 7 (GrA)
197 0T3z 0 15 (GrB)
155 0T2z 0 10 (GrA)
190 0T2z 0 3 (GrB)
194 0T2z 0 3 (GrB)
130 0T2z 0 12 (GrA)
150 0T2z 0 15 (GrA)
199 0T2z 0 4 (GrB)
185 0T2z 0 5 (GrB)
128 0T1z 0 1 (GrA)
143 0T1z 0 1 (GrA)
132 0T1z 0 1 (GrA)
189 0T2z 0 6 (GrB)
213 0T1z 0 1 (GrB)
195 0T1z 0 1 (GrB)
DBESEET | TEXS.



90
91
91
91
91
91
96
96
98
99
99
o)
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
109
109

Name CcC
RODRIGUES BELLOTTO Mateus BRA
PARKS Dylan AUS
DEVYATERIKOV Artyom KAZ
CASTELLANOS Luis VEN
ARNARSON Gudmundur Freyr ISL
URRUTIA Joaquin CHI
PANFILOV Alexey KAZ
CURTIS Calrin RSA
SORIA SANCHEZ Lautaro Nicolas ARG
VARGAS CLAROS Marcelo Ignacio  ESA
SIVAKOV Roman LTU
MARKOQOV Matej MKD
SCANLON Mark IRL
NOEL-BAKER loannis-Filippos GRE
SNORRASON Birgir Oli ISL
GREGORINI Bautista ARG
AYALA Benjamin CHI
IVANOV Jovan MKD
SAMBATH Pheaktra CAM
MERINO ORDONEZ Daniel Alejandro HON
ELORANTA Toivo FIN
KOLASANGIAN Reza IRI
Elp ey

Bib Final

135
e
141
149
202
200
206
209
140
204
153
205
145
152
212
207
203
216
214
146
144

Semi-final Qualification

0T1z 0 2 (GrA)
0T1z 0 3 (GrA)
0T1z 0 3 (GrA)
0T1z 0 3 (GrA)
0T1z 0 3 (GrB)
0T1z 0 3 (GrB)
0T1z 0 4 (GrB)
0T1z 0 4 (GrB)
0T1z 0 4 (GrA)
0T0z 0 0 (GrB)
0T1z 0 6 (GrA)
0T0z 0 0 (GrB)
0T1z 0 6 (GrA)
0T1z 0 6 (GrA)
0T0z 0 0 (GrB)
0T0z 0 0 (GrB)
0T0z 0 0 (GrB)
0T0z 0 0 (GrB)
0T0z 0 0 (GrB)
0T0z 0 0 (GrA)
0T0z 0 0 (GrA)
DNS (GrA)
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Result official
22.06.23, 09:22
Karalyn Aronow

Result Service provided by
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